
bakery  kitchen&

Menu



3400Tartare
Beef Tenderloin, Capers, Cornichons, Quail Eggs, Parmesan, Rusk

3600Salmon Tartare 
Marinated Salmon, Avocado, Beet, Berry Pure, Mango Pure



Vegetables, Mexican Guakamole, Basilic Pesto, Sun Dried Tomato Pesto,

Rucola Salad, Sriracha Sauce, Smoked Salmon

Marinated Shrimp, Sweet Sauce, Roasted Legumes

Brusche�as with Prosciu�o

Smoked Salmon, Guakamole, Cucumber, Sriracha Sauce, Rucola

Camembert, Honey, Fresh Salad, Rusk

Prosciu�o, Cherry Tomato, Sun Dried Tomato Pesto, Parmesan

Beef Tenderloin, Camembert, Honey, Sun Dried Tomato Pesto, Basilic

Beef Tenderloin, Rucola Salad, Parmesan, Capers

Funchoza, Bulgarian Pepper, Carrot, Roasted Pistachio, Oyster Sauce, Sweet Sauce

Carpaccio 

Spring Rolls with Funchoza 

Smoked Salmon Carpaccio 

Shrimp Spring Rolls

Brusche�as for 3-4 Persons 
Prosciu�o, Smoked Salmon, Beef Tenderloin, Camembert, Fresh Mozzarella, 

Caramelized Camembert

 Rucola, Basilic, Legumes

Brusche�as with Beef Steak

Brusche�as with Smoked Salmon 

Brusche�as with Fresh Mozzarella

Cheese And Meat Plate for 2-3 Persons 
Prosciu�o, Hot Chorizo, Parmesan, Blue Cheese, Camembert, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Sun Dried Tomato Pesto, Honey, Legumes, Berries, Rusk

Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, Basilic Pesto, Balsamic Cream

Cheese And Meat Plate for 4-5 Persons
Prosciu�o, Hot Chorizo, Parmesan, Blue Cheese, Camembert, Fresh Mozzarella,
Sun Dried Tomato Pesto, Honey, Legumes, Berries, Rusk

3200

2900

3200

3200

2900

5500

2200

2100

2300

1900

3700

6900

Appe�zers 



Prosciu�o with Grilled Peach   
Prosciu�o, Green Mix, Caramelized Legumes, Vegetables, Berry,

Parmesan, Lemon Sauce 

Smoked Salmon with Orange
Smoked Salmon, Green Mix, Orange Filets, Avocado, Dijon Sauce 

3400

3500



Millefeuille 

Steak Salad
Beef Tenderlion, Green Mix, Cherry Tomato, Bulgarian Pepper 

Fe�a, Millefeuille, Green Mix, Berry, Honey Sauce 

Caezar 

Chicken Tenderloin, Fresh Mozzarella, Cherry Tomato, Basilica Pesto

Fried Shrimps, Funchoza, Avocado, Strawberry, Mint, Lime And Soy Sauce

Green Mix, Cherry Tomato, Bulgarian Pepper, Cucumber, Olive, Fe�a, Lemon Sauce

With Shrimps and Funchoza 

With Chicken and Avocado 

Grilled Chicken Tenderloin , Le�uce, Rusk, Anchovy Sauce, Parmesan

Greek Salad

Porcini Mushrooms 

Blue Cheese, Broccoli, Cream, Rusk
With Blue Cheese and Broccoli 

Porcini Mushrooms, Champignon, Cream, Rusk

3500

3300

2600

2200

2700

3400

1800

1700

Cream Soups 

Salads 



Beef Steak with Alcohol Pear 
Medium Cooked Beef Steak, Pear Cooked In The Wine, 

French Potato Pure, Red Wine Sauce

5100

Fried Shrimps
Shrimp, Funchoza, Vegetables, Oyster Sauce, Sesame Oil, Soy, Legumes

3700



Mussels with Lemon Salsa 

Red Trout Cooked in the Wine 

Blue Mussels, Cream, White Wine, Lemon Salsa, Rusk

Grilled Chicken Breast, Caramelized Spinach, Legumes, Orange Sauce
Chicken Breast with Caramelized Spinach 

Trout Filet, Season Vegetables, Tarragon, White Wine

Lasagna

Beef Tenderlion, French Potato Pure, Brandy, Rosemary, Red Wine Sauce

Angus Beef/Meat, Parmesan, Bechamel Sauce, Tomato Sauce, Parmesan

Salmon Steak 

Beef Tenderloin Steak 

Diaphragm Steak

Medallions

French Potato Pure 
 
Grilled Vegetables 

Caramelized Spinach With Cream And Legumes

Grilled Asparagus

Rice 

4200

3100

4800

3200

3200

4800

4600

5400

800

800

800

800

800

Main Dishes 

Garnish



With Shrimps 

Shrimps, Salmon, Mussels, Tomato Sauce

3300



Blue Cheese Sauce 

Bearnaise Sauce 

Tomato Hot Sauce

Porcini Mushrooms Sauce 

 

Red Wine Sauce 

Chicken Tenderloin with Almond

Four Cheese 
Blue Cheese, Parmesan, Mozzarella, Yellow Cheese, Cream Sauce

Ravioli
Salmon, Cream Cheese, Orange Sauce

Chicken Tenderloin, Almond, White Wine, Cream Sauce, Parmesan

Smoked Meat, Cherry Tomato, Basilic, Tomato Sauce, Oregano, Parmesan
Locals

2800

3500

2700

3600

600

600

600

600

600

Sauces

Fresh  Tagliatelle 



With Prosciu�o 

Prosciu�o, Tomato Sauce, Oregano, Mozzarella Cheese, Rucola Salad

3800





Tomato Sauce, Oregano, Mozzarella Cheese, Rucola Salad 

Basilic Pesto,  Mozzarella, Blue Cheese, Parmesan, Gouda, Rucola Salad 
Four Cheese 

Margarita

Pepperoni
Hot Salami, Tomato Sauce, Oregano, Mozzarella Cheese, Rucola Salad 

Grilled Chicken Breast, Mozzarella, Basilica Pesto, Le�uce, Tomato,
Cornichons, French Potato

Mexican Burgers 
Guakamole, Green Mix, Tomato, Sriracha Sauce, Angus Beef, Egg, French Potato

Caprese Ciaba�a 
Basilic Pesto, Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, Basilic, Rucola

Chicken Piadina

Beef Piadina
Grilled Beef Tenderlion, Mozzarella, Sun Dried Tomatoes Pesto, Le�uce, 

Aioli, French Potato

With Smoked Salmon

Club with Chicken

Tomato, Cornichons, French Potato

Smoked Salmon, Guakamole, Cucumber, Wasabi Aioli, Rucola, Croissant 

Grilled Chicken Breast, Le�uce, Tomato, Cornichons, Yellow Cheese, 

3500

2900

3100

3400

2200

2400

2600

2400

2200

Pizza

Sandwiches 



So� drinks
S�ll Water and sparkling  500
Cola/Fanta/ Sprite   500
Natural Juice     800
Tonic Water    800
Burn       1200
Red Bull    1600

Natural lemonades
Hippophae     1400
Kiwi     1600
Ginger     1600
Berry mix     1600
Citrus       1500
Lime & Mint     1600
Lemon & lime    1500
Lime & kiwi     1700
Kiwi & orange     1600
Pineapple       2000

Freshly Squeezed Juice
Carrot     1400
Apple       1600
Orange      1700
Orange with beets      1800
Grapefruit     1800
Pineapple     2500
Pomegranate     4000

Iced Tea
Peach     1300
Apple     1300
Berry mix     1300
Lime & mint     1300

    Orange 1300
Grapefruit & Lemon    1300
Pomegranate    1400

Milkshakes
Vanil       1500
Chocolate    1500
Caramel    1500
Banana & Nutella     1800
Strawberry    1700
Banana & Strawberry   1700
Banana & Pineapple   1900
Berry Mix     1700
   

Tea
Black      1000
Green      1000
Armenian    1000
Fruit        1200
Ginger      1800
Citrus      2000
Berry Mix      2000
Sea Buckthorn    2000
Pomegranate     2000
Special Tea     2000

Smoothie
Apple     1300
Citrus       1400
Mint & Lime    1400
Kiwi        1500
Berry mix    1600
Banana & apple    1600
Banana & kiwi    1700
Banana & Berry mix   1700
Pineapple & apple    1900

Hot Coffee
Oriental     600
Parisian No5     700
Espresso     900
Americano      1000
Espresso romano    1100
Double espresso    1200
Espresso macchiato    1200
Cappuccino      1400
Espresso con panna   1400
Cappuccino aroma    1500
Café la�e macchiato     1500
Hot chocolate    1700
Café la�e aroma    1800
Mocha      1800

Iced coffee
Americano    1000
Frappe     1500
Espresso Affogato    1500
Glace      1600
Frappuccino    1600
Iced Cholate     1700
La�e Caramel    1700





Aperi�fs
Mar�ni      1200
Aperol      1300
Campari      1300
Jagermeister      1800
Bexerovka      1200

Whiskey
Ballan�nes      1300
Ballan�nes 12    2600
Jameson      1900
Jack Daniels      2400
Chivas Regal 12   2600
Chivas Regal 18   5000

Vodka
Absolut      1000
Finlandia      1000
Grey Goose      2500

Brandy
Ararat 5*      1500
Ararat apricot     2000
Otborny      2100
Akhtamar      2600
Tonakan      4000
Nairi       5000

Beer
Alekandropol    800
Heineken      1200
Corona     1200
Darge�      1300

Rum
Bacardi      1400
Havana club 3     1300
Havana club 7     2500
Capitan morgan     1200
Angostura     1600

Gin
Beefeater      1400
Bombay Sapphire     2000
Hendrick's      2500

Liquor
Malibu      1300
Kahlua      1300
Beileys      1600

Tequila
Olmeca blanco     2000
Olmeca gold      2000
Patron Silver      4500



+374 11 85 55 55
info@locals.am

Lockals Cafe was founded by Armenian and French investors with the aim of 
presenting to Yerevan residents and guests the masterpieces of French cuisine. 

Bread and confectionery base was served by the French company 
BAUGETTES AND DELICES, which is represented in almost all cities of 
France. It was founded in 1951 by Rene Geoffroy in La Frette. Cooks use the 
best traditional French recipes. Here guests can taste recipes made by French 

baker and pastry chefs and indescribable sweets that will further enhance your 
beautiful day.
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